10.00-10.30

10.30-10.35

10.35-10.50

10.50-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30

ACADEMIC

ARC REGISTRARS'
COUNCIL

ARC Council Meeting Agenda
Friday, 6 March 2020

Main Hall, Woburn House
Tavistock Square
London
WC1H 9HQ

Registration & Refreshments

Update from ARC Chair and Election of Vice-Chair
Coronavirus business continuity planning
Feedback from Conference

UCAS and Admissions Reviews Update
Clare Marchant, Chief Executive, UCAS

Q&A Session on UCAS and Admissions

UUK Advisory Group Updates: Tackling Racial Harassment and Sexual
Misconduct

Professor David Richardson, Vice-Chancellor, University East Anglia,
Chair UUK advisory group

Lunch & Networking

Q&A panel discussion on Tackling Racial Harassment and Sexual
Misconduct

Bringing the UUK Guidance to life. Sector Good Practice
Jill Stevenson, Dean Student Services, University of Stirling

Racial Harassment and Sexual Misconduct: the legal perspective
Geraldine Swanton, Legal director, Shakespeare Martineau

UUK Next Steps: Can we help?

Close



