

ARC Council Meeting Agenda Friday, 6 March 2020

Main Hall, Woburn House Tavistock Square London WC1H 9HQ

10.00-10.30	Registration & Refreshments
10.30-10.35	Update from ARC Chair and Election of Vice-Chair
10.35-10.50	Coronavirus business continuity planning
10.50-11.00	Feedback from Conference
11.00-11.45	UCAS and Admissions Reviews Update Clare Marchant, Chief Executive, UCAS
11.45-12.00	Q&A Session on UCAS and Admissions
12.00-13.00	UUK Advisory Group Updates: Tackling Racial Harassment and Sexual Misconduct Professor David Richardson, Vice-Chancellor, University East Anglia, Chair UUK advisory group
13.00-13.30	Lunch & Networking
13.30-14.00	Q&A panel discussion on Tackling Racial Harassment and Sexual Misconduct
14.00-14.45	Bringing the UUK Guidance to life. Sector Good Practice Jill Stevenson, Dean Student Services, University of Stirling
14.45-15.15	Racial Harassment and Sexual Misconduct: the legal perspective Geraldine Swanton, Legal director, Shakespeare Martineau
15.15-15.30	UUK Next Steps: Can we help?
15.30	Close